—
BROCHURE
Wiring ducts
Easily allows for organization,
pulling and separation of cables
2
3
—

Wiring ducts
Thermoplastic wiring ducts with vertical slots
—
Wiring duct with 8/12 mm slots
—
Wiring duct with 4/6 mm slots
Product code GID Number
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Weight
[Kg/m]
Pack
[metres]
05 019 M050190000 15 17 0,06 46
05 033 M050330000 25 30 0,21 58
05 035 M050350000 40 30 0,27 38
05 037 M050370000 60 30 0,38 52
05 043 M050430000 25 40 0,25 48
05 045 M050450000 40 40 0,31 30
05 047 M050470000 60 40 0,46 40
05 049 M050490000 80 40 0,47 32
05 051 M050510000 100 40 0,55 24
05 053 M050530000 120 40 0,65 20
05 063 M050630000 25 60 0,24 34
05 065 M050650000 40 60 0,34 22
05 067 M050670000 60 60 0,47 32
05 069 M050690000 80 60 0,52 24
05 071 M050710000 100 60 0,59 20
05 073 M050730000 120 60 0,73 14
05 083 M050830000 25 80 0,29 28
05 085 M050850000 40 80 0,38 36
05 087 M050870000 60 80 0,50 24
05 089 M050890000 80 80 0,59 16
05 091 M050910000 100 80 0,68 16
05 093 M050930000 120 80 0,89 12
05 094 M050940000 25 100 0,46 20
05 095 M050950000 40 100 0,53 28
05 096 M050960000 60 100 0,73 20
05 097 M050970000 80 100 0,91 14
05 098 M050980000 100 100 1,06 8
05 099 M050990000 150 100 1,37 8
Product code GID Number
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Weight
[Kg/m]
Pack
[metres]
05 119 M051190000 15 17 0,06 46
05 133 M051330000 25 30 0,21 58
05 135 M051350000 40 30 0,27 38
05 137 M051370000 60 30 0,38 52
05 143 M051430000 25 40 0,25 48
05 145 M051450000 40 40 0,31 30
05 147 M051470000 60 40 0,46 40
05 149 M051490000 80 40 0,47 32
05 151 M051510000 100 40 0,55 24
05 153 M051530000 120 40 0,65 20
05 163 M051630000 25 60 0,24 34
05 165 M051650000 40 60 0,34 22
05 167 M051670000 60 60 0,47 32
05 169 M051690000 80 60 0,52 24
05 171 M051710000 100 60 0,59 20
05 173 M051730000 120 60 0,73 14
05 183 M051830000 25 80 0,29 28
05 185 M051850000 40 80 0,38 36
05 187 M051870000 60 80 0,50 24
05 189 M051890000 80 80 0,59 16
05 191 M051910000 100 80 0,68 16
05 193 M051930000 120 80 0,89 12
05 194 M051940000 25 100 0,46 20
05 195 M051950000 40 100 0,53 28
05 196 M051960000 60 100 0,73 20
05 197 M051970000 80 100 0,91 14
05 198 M051980000 100 100 1,06 8
05 199 M051990000 150 100 1,37 8
8 W I R I N G D U C T S  E A S Y O R G A N IZ ATI O N O F C A B L E S
—
Wiring ducts
Thermoplastic wiring ducts with vertical slots
—
Spare covers
—
Spare covers Halogen free
Product code GID Number Description
Unit/pack
[metres]
05 300 M053000000 Trunking base 15 mm 2/200
05 302 M053020000 Trunking base 25 mm 2/60
05 304 M053040000 Trunking base 40 mm 2/40
05 306 M053060000 Trunking base 60 mm 2/24
05 308 M053080000 Trunking base 80 mm 2/16
05 310 M053100000 Trunking base 100 mm 2/48
05 312 M053120000 Trunking base 120 mm 2/36
05 314 M053140000 Trunking base 150 mm 2/28
Product code GID Number Description
Unit/pack
[metres]
1SL5316A00 1SL5316A00 Trunking base 15 mm 2/200
1SL5317A00 1SL5317A00 Trunking base 25 mm 2/60
1SL5318A00 1SL5318A00 Trunking base 40 mm 2/40
1SL5319A00 1SL5319A00 Trunking base 60 mm 2/24
1SL5320A00 1SL5320A00 Trunking base 80 mm 2/16
1SL5321A00 1SL5321A00 Trunking base 100 mm 2/48
1SL5322A00 1SL5322A00 Trunking base 120 mm 2/36
Product code GID Number Description
Box / Pack
[pieces]
05 250 M052500000 Trunking base 25 mm 20/600
05 252 M052520000 Trunking base 40 mm 20/600
05 254 M052540000 Trunking base 60 mm 20/600
05 256 M052560000 Trunking base 80 mm 20/240
05 258 M052580000 Trunking base 100 mm 20/240
05 260 M052600000 Trunking base 120 mm 20/240
05 262 M052620000 Trunking base 150 mm 20/240
Product code GID Number
Pack
[pieces]
05 265 M052650000 1
Product code GID Number Description
Box / Pack
[pieces]
05 270 M052700000 Trunking base 25 mm 20/600
05 272 M052720000 Trunking base 40 mm 20/600
05 274 M052740000 Trunking base 60 mm 20/600
05 276 M052760000 Trunking base 80 mm 20/240
05 278 M052780000 Trunking base 100 mm 20/240
05 280 M052800000 Trunking base 120 mm 20/240
05 282 M052820000 Trunking base 150 mm 20/240
—
Fix-O-rapid, rapid clip for DIN rail
—
Fix-O-rapid, rapid clip for base plate
Product
code GID Number Description
Box / Pack
[pieces]
05 266 M052660000 For ø 4 and
6mm rivets
1/12
Product code GID Number Description
Pack
[pieces]
05 224 M052240000 Trunking base 40 mm 100
05 226 M052260000 Trunking base 60 mm 100
05 228 M052280000 Trunking base 80 mm 100
05 230 M052300000 Trunking base 100/120 mm 100
—
Plastic cable retainer
—
Rivet fastener
—
Duct shears
—
Plastic label tag
—
Plastic rivet
Product code GID Number Description
Pack
[pieces]
05 240 M052400000 Suitable for wiring ducts with
8/12 mm slots only.
100
Product code GID Number Description
Pack
[pieces]
05 214 M052140000 Ø 4 mm 100
05 216 M052160000 Ø 6 mm 100
9
—
Wiring ducts
Flexible thermoplastic wiring ducts

• �Possibility of fastening using screws and rivets or bi-adhesive tape
which sticks strongly to the steel (pre-mounted)
• �Suitable for connecting panels and doors with compassopening-
mechanisms and in general for applications where cabling is subject to
bending and twisting
• �Industrial application
Product code GID Number
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Weight
[Kg/piece]
Pack
[pieces]
05 400 M054000000 12,5 12,5 0,011 112
05 402 M054020000 16 16 0,014 84
05 405 M054050000 20 20 0,024 112
05 410 M054100000 25 25 0,033 70
05 415 M054150000 30 30 0,044 50
05 420 M054200000 40 40 0,066 50
05 425 M054250000 50 50 0,100 32
—
Flexible wiring duct
Slot pitch 7.5/5.
10 W I R I N G D U C T S  E A S Y O R G A N IZ ATI O N O F C A B L E S

Features
• �Circular knockouts on sides with alternate diameters of 18 and 23 mm
and interaxis of 50 mm
• �Ideal solution for branch connection of rigid or corrugated conduits
• �Specially designed for specifi c applications, such as lifts
• �Industrial application
Product code GID Number
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Weight
[Kg/piece]
Pack
[pieces]
05 330 M053300000 50 50 0,603 36
05 331 M053310000 100 60 0,952 18
—
Flexible wiring duct
Slot pitch 7.5/5.
11

articolo
50
—
Wiring ducts
Overall dimensions thermoplastic wiring ducts
Ducts with round holes
Plastic rivets and
wiring duct bases
Plastic cable retainers Plastic label tag
Product code GID Number A B
05 330 M053300000 50 50
05 331 M053310000 100 60
Product code GID Number
05 214 M052140000
05 216 M052160000
05 210 M052100000
Product code GID Number
05 224 M052240000
05 226 M052260000
05 228 M052280000